Features LCD Display LC-22SV2E :  22” WIDESCREEN LCD TV
LCD Display
Screen Size (H x W)   22” (55.8cm)
Drive System    Black TFT (thin-film transistor) active-matrix drive system &
    ASV (Advanced Super View)
Pixel Count    1,216,800 dots (845H x 3 x 480V)
Screen Brightness   430 cd/m 2
Contrast Ratio    500:1
Viewing Angle    Vertical 170°, Horizontal 170°
Backlight Source    Internal (built-in fluorescent tube)
Colour System    PAL/SECAM/NTSC
TV Reception Channels   PAL B/G, D/K, I SECAM B/G, D/K, L
Audio     TBC
OSD Languages    7 (GB, GR, F, S, D, I, S)
Rear Terminals
 Input 1  21-pin Euroscart (RGB)
 Input 2  AV In / S-Video In + Audio L/R
 Output  Audio Out
Front Terminals  -
Power Supply   220V–240V AC
Power Consumption   -
Standby Power Consumption  -
External Dimensions (W x D x H)
Display Section Only Without Stand   740 x 80 x 368 mm (Approx)
With Speaker Sections and Mounted on Table 740 x 260 x 458 mm (Approx)
AV Centre    -
Weight (approx.)   9.2Kg
Accessories Remote control. 2 x AAA Dry Batteries. AC Adaptor. AC Cord. Cable Clamps. Operation Manual
The 20” LCD TELEVISION
LC-22SV2E